
Monroe Catholic High School 
2023-24 

Girls Varsity & JV Basketball Schedule 
 
 

Day   Opponent   Location Time  Level 
Wed.  Nov. 30  Practice Starts   TBA   TBA  1,2,3,4 
Thu. Dec. 14  Delta    Delta  3pm  1,2,3,4 
Thu. Jan. 4  Mt. McKinley Bank Classic Monroe  6:20  3, 4 
*Fri. Jan. 5  Mt. McKinley Bank Classic Monroe  6:20  3, 4 
Sat. Jan. 6  Mt. McKinley Bank Classic Monroe  6:20  3, 4 
Thu. Jan. 11  Joe T    Lathrop  TBA  3, 4 
Fri. Jan. 12  Joe T    Lathrop  TBA  3, 4 
Sat. Jan. 13  Joe T    Lathrop  TBA  3, 4 
Thu. Jan. 25  North Pole Tourney  North Pole TBA  1 
Fri. Jan. 26  North Pole Tourney  North Pole 6:30  1  
Sat.  Jan. 27  North Pole Tourney  North Pole TBA  1 
Tue. Jan. 30  North Pole   Monroe  3pm  1,2,3,4 
Thu. Feb. 8  Hardwood Classic  Grace  TBA  3 
Fri. Feb. 9  Hardwood Classic  Grace  TBA  3 
Sat.  Feb. 10  Hardwood Classic  Grace  TBA  3 
Sat.  Feb. 17  Delta     Monroe  3pm  1,2,3,4 
Tue. Feb. 20  North Pole   North Pole 3pm  1,2,3,4 
Fri. Feb. 23  Valdez    Monroe  3pm  1,2,3,4 
Sat.  Feb. 24  Valdez    Monroe  3pm  1,2,3,4 
Thu. Feb. 29  Lathrop    Monroe  3pm  1,2,3,4 
Fri. Mar. 1  Galena    Galena  TBA  3 
Sat.  Mar. 2  Galena    Galena  TBA  3 
 
Need to Schedule: 
Eielson X 2 
Hutchison X 2 
West Valley 
Lathrop 
 
*Senior Night 
 
Last Edited: 1-17-23 
 
Thu - Sat. Mar. 9-11 Regionals  Delta  TBA  3, 4 
Wed. - Sat Mar. 22-25 State Tournament Anchorage TBA  3, 4  
 
1 – GJV  2 – BJV  3 – GV   4 – BV 
 


